NETWORK FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL FX-2003-12NDS
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
Mircom’s FleX-NetTM FX-2003-12NDS Network Fire
Alarm Control Panel offers modular components to meet
a wide variety of applications. Designed for peer-to-peer
network communications, the FX-2003-12NDS allows
for a maximum of 63 nodes, while providing reliability,

PS1270
PS12180 PS12350, PS12550
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PS1270 Sealed lead calcium battery, 7 AH
PS12120 Sealed lead calcium battery, 12 AH
PS12180 Sealed lead calcium battery, 18 AH
PS12350 Sealed lead calcium battery, 35 AH
PS12550                                                         Sealed lead calcium battery, 55 AH
PS12120
27
slaferriere
Highlight